ABESIT

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
ACADEMIC CALENDAR ODD SEMESTER 2023-24

S.No | Particulars/ Activity Date Day Responsibility
dotoe nd ard o 4th Till
1. | Registration of 2", 3" & 4" year 7-08-2023 Monday Mentors
Commencement of 4™ year 7" 16-08-2023 to | Wednesday to 8
4 Sense Training 29-082023 | Tuesday Frof Sunit Kumar
Commencement of 2™ 3 and 4™ . R
3 year Classes 15-09-2023 Friday Prof.Sumit Kumar
§ s : 15-09-2023 to Friday to Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai/
4. | Final Year Project Presentation-1 16-09-2023 Saturday Prof. Shivani St fa
@ Prof.Sumit Kumar/
5! PAQIC Meeting 16-09-2023 Saturday Dr Kaushal Kishor
Expert Talk on “Software Mr.Sumit Bisaria/Prof.
° < Testing” September,2023 Shivani Sharma
4-10-2023 to | Wednesday to o i
7 Class Test-1 06-10-2023 Friday Prof.Deepti Singh
5 i . Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai/
8. | Final Year Project Presentation-2 07-10-2023 Saturday Prof. Shivani Sharma
: Prof.Sumit Kumar/
9. PAQIC Meeting 07-10-2023 Saturday Dr.Kaushal Kishor
10. Student Feedback-1 10-10-2023 Tuesday Prof.Reshu Tyagi
11. Mentor-Mentee Meeting-1 11-10-2023 Wednesday Mentors
» P Mr.Ravi Kant
12. Expert Talk ” Deep Learning October,2023 Tyagi/Prof. Faraj Chishti
18-10-2023 to | Wednesday to _—
13. Class Test-2 20-10-2023 Friday Prof.Deepti Singh
: 26-10-2023to | Thursday to
14. Sessional Test-1 01-11-2023 Wednesday
; i il 517 Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai/
. 15. | Final Year Project Presentation-3 04-11-2023 Saturday Prof. Shivani Sharma
16. Student Feedback-2 08-11-2023 Wednesday Prof. Reshu Tyagi
) i . Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai /
17. | Final Year Project Presentation-4 |  25-11-2023 Saturday Prof. Shivani Sharma
o Prof.Sumit Kumar/
NBA Activity 25-11-2023 Saturday Prof. Shivani Sharma
18. Mentor-Mentee Meeting-2 27-11-2023 Monday Mentors
29-11-2023 to | Wednesday to ciat
19. Class Test-3 01-12-2023 Friday Prof Deepti Singh
g 09-12-2023 to Saturday to
20. Sessional Test-2 15-12-2023 Friday
21. CO Feedback 15-12-23 Friday Prof.Reshu Tyagi
22. End Semester Examination As per University Schedule
=
W Prof.Sumit Kumar
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- ABESIT

DEPARTMENT OF CSE-DATA SCIENCE
ACADEMIC CALENDER ODD SEMESTER 2023-2:

ABES Insti

S.No. | Particulars/ Activity Date Day Responsibility
Registration of 2™, 37 & 4™ Till
year 7-08-2023 Monday Mentors
Commencement of 4" year | 16-08-2023 to | Wednesday to .
7" Sense Training 29-08-2023 Tuesday Frot:Sumit Eumar
Commencement of 2" ,3™ p .
and 4" year Classes 15-09-2023 Friday Prof. Sumit Kumar
PAQIC Meeting 16-09-2023 Saturday | oo ,P‘:)"ffmha s
Final Year Project 18-09-2023to | Monday & K::‘;}fm]sul(’l“s‘;;f/“;f; /g‘;’a
Presentation-1 19-09-2023 Tuesday Rani/Prof. Man;x
Expert Talk “Data Analytics Mr.Rahul Bandhan/Prof.
and Visualization tool” September,2023 Manu
4-10-2023 to | Wednesday to .
Class Test-1 06-10-2023 Friday Prof. Rajkishor Verma
PAQIC Meeting 17-10-2023 Saturday | o ,Pl;;"ff' S] “"‘I‘;ha ol
Final Year Project 09-10-2023t0 | Monday & K‘;;‘;ﬁﬁ;“:;;i}‘;“‘:; =l
Presentation-2 10-10-2023 Tuesday Rai/Prof Mot
Student Feedback-1 10-10-2023 Tuesday Prof. Neha Varshney
Mentor-Mentee Meeting-1 11-10-2023 Wednesd M
Expert Talk “Deep Mr.Ravi Kant Tyagi/Prof.
Learning” October,2023 Faraj Chishti
18-10-2023 to | Wednesday to L.
Class Test-2 20-10-2023 Friday Prof. Rajkishor Verma
: 26-10-2023 to | Thursday to
SestlonalTest ! 01-112023 | Wednesda
Final Year Project 06-11-2023to | Monday & K::‘;gaf‘ll(l“‘s‘;g;‘rf:; s
Presentation-3 07-11-2023 Tuesday Rani/Prof. Man;x P
Student Feedback-2 08-11-2023 Wednesda; Prof. Neha Varshney
NBA Activity 25-11-2023 Sotwday | o Prof Jumi s
Final Year Project 27112023 & | Monday & K:;Z;;“K':‘s‘l‘lﬁ;‘;‘r‘; -
Presentation-4 28-11-2023 Tuesday Reni/Prof. Manu pe
Mentor-Mentee Meeting-2 27-11-2023 Monday M
29-11-2023 to | Wednesday to "
Class Test-3 01-12-2023 Friday Prof. Rajkishor Verma
. 09-12-2023 to Saturday to
Sessional Test-2 15-12-2023 Frida
CO Feedback 15-12-23 Friday Prof. Neha Varshney
End S Examination As per University Schedule
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